
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38, The Capitol . 

Day Frida y 

June 22 , 196 2 
Date 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

11:00 a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
2:00p 
2:45p x 
3:00p t

3:15p 
3:45p 
4:00p t
4:15p 
4:30p 

Arr P-3 8 
To Majorit y Leader' s offic e fo r meeting . 
Opened Senate . 
To Majorit y Leader' s offic e 
Ret'd. t o P-3 8 
Geo. Brown . 
Discussion wit h Governo r Bufor d Ellingto n o f Tennessee . 
DeLoach 
Geo. Reed y 
Discussion wit h Senato r Morse . 
Congressman J . T . Rutherfor d 
Discussion wit h Congressma n Brook s 
Participated i n Equa l Employmen t Opportunit y "Plan s fo r Progress " signin g a t 

the Whit e Hous e 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



Friday, June 22, 1962 

Meeting with Majority Leade r Mansfield. 
Opened the Senate. 
Discussion with Governor Buford  o f Tennessee. 
Discussion with Senator Morse. 
Discussion wit h Congressma n Brooks . 
Participated in Equal Employment Opportunity "Plans for 
Progress" signing at the White House. 

SATURDAY, JUN E 23, 196 2 

Opened the Senate. 
Discussion with Senat Hickey. 
Jlscusston with Senator Talmadge. 
Discussion with Governor Price Daniel. 
Presided over the Senate for nearly 2 hours. 
Discussion with Erle Cocke. 
Discussion with Bob Wheeler. 
Discussion with Bob Skiff. 

MONDAY, JUN E 25, 1962 

Visited in office with three Annapolis candidates. 
Met with a Texas State Senator and his family. 
Discussed Equal Employment Opportunity program with 

Adam Yarmolinsky of Defense Department . 
Opened th e Senate . 
Conference in the White House with Dr. Guillermo 

Leon Valencia, President-elec t o f th e Republic 
of Colombia. 

White House luncheon in the honor of Dr. Leo n Valencia. 
Discussion with Congressman Wright. 
Press interview. 
Met th e Vice Presiden t of the Philippines at Nationa l Airport . 



Yolanda, 

Rufe Youngblood  says  if 
you come  over,  he  or  one 
of his folk s will  give  you  info 
from their  records  for  fill  in. 

Then, before  typing,  you'll  want 
to study  whatever  little  notes, 
etc. are  attached. 

AND, study  the  language  on  the 
typed sheets  (Reedy  briefs  from 
'62 diary) . We  prefer  NOT  to 
use the  language  of  the  Sec.  Ser. 

If you  have any  questions  CALL 

mjdr 

Juanita: 

Attached are  daily  diaries  you  sent 
together with  info  and  correspondence 
attached to  each  day's  diar y that  you 
had clipped. 

Send me  another  batch  and  I'll  go  to 
work filling  in  and  typing  whenever 
I can  do  so. 

The Dominican  Republic  diaries  are 
completed thanks  to  State  Dept  and  their 
info memo  which  I  have sent  to  Dorothy 
Territo for  her  "files." 

If you  notice  any  ERRORS,  pleas e 
return and  I'll  correct  or  any  other 
suggestions you  may  have.  However, 
I have checked  and  rechecked against 
all the  poop  you  sent  and  they  are  as  far 
as I  can  tell,  al l correct 

Yolanda 


