1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day_____(

The Vice President began his day at (place) P 38, The A Capitol.

June 22, 1963.

Entry No.	Time	Tele	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code	
NO.		Lo	ΓD			
1	11:00 a			Arr P-38		
2	11:30a			To Majority Leader's office for meeting.		
3	12:00n			Opened Senate.		
4	12:30p			To Majority Leader's office		
5	2:00p			Ret'd. to P-38		
6	2:45p		x	Geo. Brown.		
7	3:00p		t	Discussion with Governor Buford Ellington of Tennessee.		
8	_			DeLoach		
9 .	3:15p			Geo. Reedy		
10	3:45p			Discussion with Senator Morse.		
11	4:00p	t		Congressman J. T. Rutherford		
12	4:15p			Discussion with Congressman Brooks		
13	4:30p			Participated in Equal Employment Opportunity "Plans for Progress" signing at		
				the White House		
		1				
		i			1	

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	THAND WOLLD							
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
					·			
	; ; ;		· · · · · · · ·					
	: :	•	n e					
	: : :	•						
	:							

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

FRIDAY, JUNE 22, 1962

Meeting with Majority Leader Mansfield.

Opened the Senate.

Discussion with Governor Buford Ellington of Tennessee.

Discussion with Senator Morse.

Discussion with Congressman Brooks.

Participated in Equal Employment Opportunity "Plans for Progress" signing at the White House.

SATURDAY, JUNE 23, 1962

Opened the Senate.

Discussion with Senator Hickey.

Discussion with Senstor Talmsdige.

Discussion with Governor Price Daniel.

Presided over the Senate for nearly 2 hours.

Discussion with Erle Cocke.

Discussion with Bob Wheeler.

Discussion with Bob Skiff.

MONDAY, JUNE 25, 1962

Visited in office with three Annapolis candidates.

Met with a Texas State Senator and his family.

Discussed Equal Employment Opportunity program with Adam Yarmolinsky of Defense Department.

Opened the Senate.

Conference in the White House with Dr. Guillermo Leon Valencia. President-elect of the Republic of Colombia.

White House luncheon in honor of Dr. Leon Valencia.

Discussion with Congressman Wright.

Prees interview.

Met the Vice President of the Philippines at National Airport.

Yolanda,

Rufe Youngblood says if you come over, he or one of his folks will give you info from their records for fill in.

Then, before typing, you'll want to study whatever little notes, etc. are attached.

AND, study the language on the typed sheets (Reedy briefs from '62 diary). We prefer NOT to use the language of the Sec. Ser.

If you have any questions ---CALL mjdr

Juanita:

Attached are Daily Diaries you sent together with info and correspondence attached to each day's diary that you had clipped.

Send me another batch and I'll go to work filling in and typing whenever I can do so.

The Dominican Republic diaries are completed thanks to State Dept and their info memo which I have sent to Dorothy Territo for her "files."

If you notice any ERRORS, please return and I'll correct or any other suggestions you may have. However, I have checked and rechecked against all the poop you sent and they are as far as I can tell, all correct.....